Datetime
8/5/2023 0:14
8/5/2023 13:23
8/5/2023 13:47
8/5/2023 13:41
8/5/2023 14:08
8/5/2023 14:00
8/5/2023 14:14
8/5/2023 15:08
8/5/2023 15:19
8/5/2023 15:55
8/5/2023 16:08
8/5/2023 16:37
8/5/2023 16:57
8/5/2023 17:46
8/5/2023 17:43
8/5/2023 21:49

Reg.
N678RS
N8642E
N378CM
N79CG
N93FT
N555QS
N423CS
N927GM
N535RV
N696QS
N605QS
N50TC
N829HM
CGWFP
N560BL
N651EJ

Callsign
VTE921
SWA3241
N378CM
EJM79
DPJ93
N555QS
N423CS
N927GM
N535RV
N696QS
N605QS
N50TC
DPJ829
TOR801
N560BL
N651EJ

A/C
CRJ2
B738
C510
CL60
BE40
C56X
C25B
C680
H25B
C68A
C68A
H25B
BE40
C55B
C560
C650

Prop

L S Y S S S VA N G U GRS S S

Dept/Dest
KIWN/KTPA
KMCI/KTPA
KGSO/KTPA
KFXE/KTPA
KBKV/KTPA
MWCR/KTPA
KTLH/KTPA
FA54/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
MYNN/KTPA
MROC/KTPA
KBNA/KTPA
MYAM/KTPA
CYHU/KTPA
KPBI/KTPA
KSFB/KTPA

RWY

O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

Jet type
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



